
 

Important Dates- Remaining Dates for 2023 

March 2023 

Tues. March 7 Perkins application zoom meeting 

Mon. March 20 Draw Down date for April payout 

Tues. March 21 Perkins application zoom meeting 

Tues. March 28 Perkins application zoom meeting 

April 2023 

Tues. April 4 Perkins application zoom meeting 

Tues.  April 11 Perkins application zoom meeting 

Tues. April 18 KACCTE Meeting  

Thurs. April 20 Draw Down date for May Payout 

Tues. April 25 Perkins application zoom meeting 

May 2023 

Tues. May 2 Perkins application zoom meeting 

Tues. May 9 Perkins application zoom meeting 

Mon. May 15 Perkins application due 

Fri. May 19 Draw Down date for June Payout 

Fri. May 19  KIDS KCAN records DUE regarding Credentials – K-PAC 

June 2023 

Mon. June 5 CPPSA DATA Workday 
Smoky Hill (Hays, KS) - E-mail pathwayshelpdesk@ksde.org  to be added to 
Pathways/CPPSA listserv to be notified of dates/times/locations. 

Tues. June 6 CPPSA DATA Workday 
Southwest Plains (Sublette, KS) - E-mail pathwayshelpdesk@ksde.org  to be 
added to Pathways/CPPSA listserv to be notified of dates/times/locations. 

Wed. June 7 CPPSA DATA Workday 
Orion (Clearwater, KS) - E-mail pathwayshelpdesk@ksde.org  to be added to 
Pathways/CPPSA listserv to be notified of dates/times/locations. 

Thurs. June 8 CPPSA DATA Workday 
Smoky Hill (Salina, KS) - E-mail pathwayshelpdesk@ksde.org  to be added to 
Pathways/CPPSA listserv to be notified of dates/times/locations. 

Wed. June 16 CPPSA DATA Workday 
Greenbush (Lawrence, KS) - E-mail pathwayshelpdesk@ksde.org  to be 
added to Pathways/CPPSA listserv to be notified of dates/times/locations. 

Thurs. June 19 CPPSA DATA Workday 
Greenbush (Girard, KS) - E-mail pathwayshelpdesk@ksde.org  to be added to 
Pathways/CPPSA listserv to be notified of dates/times/locations. 

Tues. June 20  Draw Down Date for July Payout  

Wed. June 21 KACCTE Meeting  
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